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Clasificacion Final Definitiva

Piloto
Aitor Pereda
Angel Bustamante
Miguel Pindado
J. Miguel Fernandez
E. Martinez Sieso
Jose Manuel Alvarez
Jorge Fernandez
Pablo Miranda
Luis M. Cuadra

Regularidad Sport

Copiloto
Diego Gonzalez
Eloina Cayon
Alicia Gutierrez
Mikel Fernandez
Manuel Cuesta
Jonathan Alvarez
Ceferino Fernandez
David Feito
M2 JesUs Alonso

Vehiculo
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |
Ford Escort MK |

TOTAL
0:00:43
0:01:10
0:02:07
0:02:17
0:02:36
0:03:25
0:08:10
0:08:29
0:16:08



